Last Name
Zabel Frank Edward
Zacher Ruby N [--?--
Zagonelli Mike
Zajanc Mary
Zakel Mike
Zamzow Carmelita
Zamzow
Zandt Raymond Leon van
Zane Charles Shuster
Zane Edward B
Zanger Pearl
Zant Don Lee van
Zapp Carroll F
Zapp Helen Blackinger
Zapp Matthias Il
Zaring Edward L
Zaring EzraE
Zaring EzraE
Zaring Mary Paul
Zarnes John W
Zaunmiller Lydia Frances "Free Press Frances" Coyle
Zavalo Elias Gomez
Zawlfield Gladys
Zeh Anna Margaret
Zeh Henry John
Zehner Benjamin F
Zehner George Peterson
Zehner Isaac
Zehner John Milo
Zeifuchs Emil
Zeigler Maud
Zeigler Michael F
Zeigler Nona Tatum
Zeilor Joseph D
Zeitner Ruben Edward
Zelenka Frank
Zellars Lela, Miss
Zeller Charles F
Zeller Charles F
Zeller Robert L
Zeller Robert L
Zeller Charles F
Zemp Beverly
Zener Authur
Zener Milton E
Zenor Thomas Roscoe
Zent Dave E
Zetlitz Adolf
Zickuhr Marvin Edward
Ziegle George
Ziegle VS
Ziegler Louis
Ziegler W L Vern
Ziemer Max Jack
Ziggish Mike
Zigler Dorothy M
Zikratch Tim
Zimdars Frank
Zimmer Ida Agatha
Zimmer Ida Agatha
Zimmer Norma
Zimmerly Albert L
Zimmerly Bert
Zimmerman Dick
Zimmerman Don
Zimmerman Eddie
Zimmerman Edward D
Zimmerman George F
Zimmerman Larry Duane
Zimmerman Mary Ann [--?--]
Zimmerman Paul L
Zimmerman Richard "Dugout Dick"
Zimmerman Richard "Dugout Dick"
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Birth

1902

1897

1831

1904
1907

1859
1866

1911

1879

1880

1890

1908

1884

1923
1907

1912

1883

Death

1977
1918
1977

1968
1969

1918

1956
1945

1913

1945
1945

1971

1972
1964
1937
1937

1949

1964

1965
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County Record

Prison File
Obituary
Funeral

Death of Spouse
Prison File
Profile
Typescript
Prison File
Journal Article
Profile
Papers, Collected

Prison File
Obituary
Obituary

Profile
Papers, Collected
Profile

News Item

News Item
Obituary

Profile
Prison File
Death of Spouse
Obituary
Obituary
Profile
Prison File
Profile
Prison File
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Prison File
Profile
Death
Profile
Historical Item
Obituary
Obituary
Profile
Death of Spouse
Historical Item
Historical Item

Prison File
Profile

Prison File

Prison File
Profile
Profile
Profile
Obituary

Prison File

Prison File
Obituary

News Item

Profile of Spouse
Funeral Notice
Funeral Notice

Profile

News Item

Papers, Collected

News Item
Obituary

Prison File
Obituary
Profile

Prison File
Profile
Profile

News Item
Profile

Spouse of Herbert Zacher

Spouse of Elvin H Snyder

Spouse of Carroll F Zapp

Spouse of Ezra E Zaring
At Boise. Civil War Veteran.

Death of Spouse, Rankin D Crow
See "Stengel, Anna Margaret Zeh"

Writer

Poet

Of Gem. Daughter of Lee Zellars.

Physician
Death of Spouse, Jerry F Stanwood

Of Apple Valley. Fruit Grower. Spouse of Eva L Pullen.

Spouse of J J Love
Spouse of J J Love

Remarks



v X1 daho%620f i 0lndex \9%6202006_online%20versi 0B%201_Z5%20(2006)_sorted.htm
Zimmerman Robert H
Zimmerman William
Zimmerman Willis L 1928
Zimmers Bonnie
Zimmers Leo Max
Zintek William W 1898
Zipf Georgia Acenath
Zipf Herman
Zipf Herman
Zipse Clifford
Zipse Clifford
Zipse Clifford
Zipse Clifford
Zipse Clifford Albert
Zipse Oran
Zittel Julius A
Ziver Joseph D
Zogbaum Rufus Fairchild 1849
Zogg Agatha 1910
Zogg Elise 1886
Zollig Nellie Marie
Zollinger Bret L 1960
Zollinger Dixie Jean 1962
Zollinger Marilee 1964
Zollinger Ruth 1965
Zug Llewellyn M
Zug Llewellyn M
Zukosky Alfred Stanley
Zulfelt Owen
Zumhoff Jack
Zumhoff Magdalena 1882
Zumwalt [--?2--] [--?--
Zumwalt John Lewis
Zundel Myron A
Zunino William Henry
Zurcher [--?--]
Zurnstein Charles
Zweifel Craig
Complete
1925-2006
Proofread
19-Dec-06
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1977

1970

1890

1925

1988

1899
1920

1960
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Prison File
Prison File
Obituary
Death of Daughter
Prison File
Obituary
Profile
News Item
Profile
News Item
News Item
News Item
News Item
Prison File
Marriage
Profile
Profile
News Item
Profile
Profile
Obituary
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Profile
Prison File
Prison File
Prison File
News Item
Obituary
Obituary
Profile
Prison File
Papers, Collected
Obituary
News Item

Spouse of Robert Burke. Death of Daughter, Leah M Burke.

Physician

At Grangeville. Spouse of Louise Phillips. See "Obtain Marriage License."

Spouse of Roy Randolph. Spouse of Frank Elmer Williams.

Sheriff, Lincoln County

At Weiser. Spouse of John Zumwalt.
At Weiser
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